



Dr. Jordan Alexander VELESTUK

Charges

Date Charge(s) Laid:	November 21, 2014
Hearing:	Completed
Charge(s):	Unprofessional Conduct
Outcome Date:	March 25, 2017

You, Dr. Jordan Velestuk are guilty of unbecoming, improper, unprofessional, or discreditable conduct contrary to the provisions of Section 46(o) of The Medical Profession Act, 1981 s.s. 1980-81 c. M-10.1.

The evidence that will be led in support of this charge will include some or all of the following:

- a) On or about the 18th day of November, 2012, you removed a quantity of Ketamine from the Pasqua Hospital;
- b) The Ketamine removed from the Pasqua hospital was removed for the purpose of personally using the Ketamine;
- c) You were charged with theft contrary to the Criminal Code arising from your removal of the Ketamine from the Pasqua hospital;
- d) d) You entered into an alternative measures program to resolve the criminal charge of theft;
- e) You admitted the theft by entering into the alternative measures program.